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
handy to carline; only about 20 minutes
from down town; house has fireplace,
Dutch kitchen, wash trays, electric lights
and everything to make a cosy utue noma.
Street work paid for. Interest' at 7 per
cent. Call Woodlawn 3utb.

A REAL SACRIFICE.
6 rooms, modern, lull lot with young

fruit trees, cement sidewalks, 3 blocks
from MV car; sold this Spring for $3000;
my price $2300; pay $25 down and $13
monthly. Some good furniture included.
Owner, 50 to Spalding bldg. Main 3897.

ROSSMERE HOME.
Choice, modern, m home, with

large sleeping porch, two toilets, cement I

basement, furnace, fireplace, built three I

r nr business reasons owner will
make attractive proposition on this lovely
home; garage with place. See A. H. Bir--

rell CO., 211 J or in w esiern iauK uiug.
FIFTY DOLLARS DOWN.

This is a real bargain; house, t
lots, on 41st st.. sleeping porch.

waah trays, full basement but floor not I

foment: kitchen stove and water coil con
nected. Call Elmer S. Shank. 302 Ry. Ex
change. Phone Main 2114. A 1735; rea
Tabor 441L

NEW SWISS CHALET,
("ost owner J13.0O0: will sell for $10,

OOO : on choice double corner in Laurel- -

hurst, 10 rooms, cement porch, modern
beautiful home. This ia a genuine sacri-
fice. See owner today. 37th and E. Everett
sts. Phone Tabor 3361. Office phone Muin
J5U3.
BUNGALOW WITHOUT COMPARISON

Five rooms, has all built-i- n effects, con-
crete basement. 50x70, corner lot, 12 min
utes to city, close In. Price $1600, $300
cash, balance $15 a month, 6 percent in-

terest. Your chance. J acob Haas, Ger- -

llnger bldg.
FOR SALE Modern 9 room residence on

one, of the most attractive quarter blocks
in the city ; beautiful foliage and excel-
lent surroundings; one block from Holla-da- y

Park on northwest torner Hassalo and
East 10th. See Mr. Bales, owner, 301 Yeon
bldg. for further details.

MHKCIAI, BARGAIN 416 PRESCOTT ST.
Residence of 7 rooms, full cement base

ment, bath and gas; lot JOOxloO corner!
Su. 6th street; price 3ia4, suoject to
bonded improvements.

GODDARL) & W1EDRICK,
243 Stark St.

HOME FOR THE OLD FOLKS. $1100.
Neat little cottage, water, gas I

and electric lights, in first-cla- ss district, I

one block to car. trets, flowers and!
garden; $50 cash, $16 l.ionthly.

FRED W. GERMAN CO.,
914 Chamber of Commerce.

IN RIVERDALE
One of the most desirable locations In

Portland's most exclusive residence sec
tion; three full lots, house; owner
iLvin citv: this is a beautiful place ana
the price low. See owner, 263 H Yamhill
st. Phone Main 6iz.

strictly modern house, 1 blk. from
car. 15 minutes walk from Keed college:
will accept small payment down, balance
easy monthly, or tfpokane or Portland
vacant proerty, up to $700. 4520 lst
ave. W. W. car to 46th st Price $1800.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS BARGAIN.
Splendid Portland Heights view home, at

less tnan vaiue. n s got to go. as i
AM IN THE HOLE; no agents. O 372,
Oregonlan.

SACRIFICE IF SOLD AT ONCE.
New modern home In Irvine- -

ton; hardwood floors ana steam neat.
CARNER A BELL,
838 Morgan Bldg.

MT'ST fiELL OUR HOME. YOUR GAIN.
2 large lots, 6 rooms, modern, bearing

fruit, chicken-hous- e, garage, some fine
chickens, all for $17oO, terms. Owner, 6515
60th ave. Tabor 2o40.

houses and bungalows at El
Tovar and Loveleigh, $1550 to $2000; easy
terms. Come- - out Sunday. Vancouver car
to Morgan St., EI Tovar station. The
Brong Co.. 267 Oak bldg.

WILL sell equity In new, modern home, nice I

location, or trade for unimproved lots - or I

farm property; will sell furniture if de
sired. W 371, oregonian.

NEW. modern, house with large
closets and every convenience. Will sell
for $3K0 and take a good .building lot as I

first payment. taii iu fiatt oiag.
FOR 6AL15 One quarter acre, house

and fruit; city water; .oo n taken soon.
Wil take horse and wagon as part pay- -
ment. raDoru oa.

FOR SALE modern house, two- -
story ; Laurel wood district; $2400; part
cash, balance long time, investors' nulla- -

ing Company, 3Q& Lewis bldg.
A "BEAUTY"; 8 room residence. Just
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